



**YANGER®** is devoted to the system supply of industrial and professional products.

With the customized solution, we aim to offer the pointed design and production, the professional selection of products and the service. We overturn the traditional multi-level marketing pattern in this way. It increases the work efficiency greatly, improves the workers' working experience, saves cost from all sides, advances the material management level and reduces the waste.

**YANGER®** creates the sophisticated ordering, stock - maintenance and logistics system, and information and knowledge management system, which assure the timely service at any time.

**Sincerity. Solution. Service. System.** we insist on the idea at all times and strive to satisfy 100% of end-users.

阳尔致力于工业用品及各类专业用品的系统供应。

针对性的产品设计与制造，加之专业细致的产品选择与服务，以最佳方案解决为目标，颠覆了传统的多层次销售模式，大大提高了工效，改善了劳动者的工作体验，明显节约了从时间到人力等各种成本，也促进了物料管理水平的提高，大大减少了浪费。

阳尔开发的先进的订单、库存与物流系统，以及信息、知识管理系统，将助力于为您提供更高效的随时随地的服务。

诚信、专业、服务、系统，阳尔将始终坚持这一理念，追求100%的用户满意。

## SUPPORTING & SERVING INDUSTRY

## CONTENTS

03-04

救生消防用品  
LIFESAVING & FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT

05

个人劳动保护  
PERSONAL LABOR PROTECTION

06-08

气动、电动工具/气动、电动工具附件消耗品  
PNEUMATIC TOOLS, POWER TOOLS /  
ACCESSORIES & CONSUMABLES

08-09

磨具磨料  
ABRASIVE CONSUMABLES

10

刷具除垢器具  
CLEANING & DESCALING BRUSHES

11-12

一般手工具  
GENERAL HAND TOOLS

11

液压机械与工具  
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY & TOOLS

11

管道机械与工具  
PLUMBING MACHINERY & TOOLS

11

搬运吊装存放器具  
CARRY, HOIST & STORAGE INSTRUMENT

12

防爆器具工具  
NON-SPARK TOOLS & INSTRUMENT

13

量具与检测仪器  
MEASURING TOOLS & TESTING EQUIPMENT

14

刀具、刀具  
CUTTING TOOLS & KNIVES

15

畅销产品  
BEST SELLING PRODUCTS



# 救生消防用品 LIFESAVING & FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT



## 消防水带 Fire Hose "AMGARD"



1、表面100%聚酯高强度纱网织，内衬合成橡胶。  
100% Circular Loom High Tension PET Yarn, coated inside with EPDM.  
2、通过MED认证，符合SOLAS II-2/10; 2000 HSC Code, Ch.7; EN 14540[2004], incl. A.1[2007]标准。  
MED "wheelmark" approved; conforms with the standard of SOLAS II-2/10; 2000 HSC Code, Ch.7; EN 14540[2004], incl. A.1[2007].

Unit Per C/L

CODE	Order Code	Nominal Size	Length per Coil	Working Pressure
330704	6840104102	40mm	20mtr	15kgf/cm²
330705	6840207102	50mm	20mtr	
330706	6840110102	65mm	20mtr	
330707	6840105102	40mm	25mtr	15kgf/cm²
330708	6840108102	50mm	25mtr	
330709	6840111102	65mm	25mtr	
330710	6840106102	40mm	30mtr	15kgf/cm²
330711	6840109102	50mm	30mtr	
330712	6840112102	65mm	30mtr	

注：不含接头 Note: Coupling excluded

## 海事反光膜 Retro-Reflective Tape



Unit Per Roll

CODE	330189
Order Code	6820105102
颜色 Color	SOLAS 级银色 Silver SOLAS grade
宽 x 长 Width x Length	50mmx45.7mtr (50ft)

## 发光标识 IMO Signs



CODE: 331501-338695  
厚度 Thickness: 0.5mm  
室内使用寿命 Indoor Service Lifetime: ≥5 years  
无毒无放射性 Toxic free, radiation free.  
可用一般清洁剂清洗 Washable with regular detergent  
阻燃性 Fire-resistant  
发光测试 Luminescence Testing:  
按照DIN67510第一部分要求测试  
According to Part 1 of DIN76510.

Unit Per Pc.

测试时间: Testing Time:	10 分钟 10 minutes	60 分钟 60 minutes
发光性能 Luminescence Properties:	80mcd/m2	11mcd/m2

\* 请按代码订货 Order using the code

# 个人劳动保护 PERSONAL LABOR PROTECTION



## 全身型安全带 "AMGARD" Safety Harness Full Body Type

Unit Per Pc.

CODE	331104
Order Code	6909500221
承重 Capacity	150 kg

## 连体工作服 "AMGARD" Boilersuit

Unit Per Pc.

CODE	190501 ~190525	190541 ~190565
Order Code	6903527320 ~6903530520	6903527620 ~6903527920
材质 Material	65% Dacron 35% Cotton	
款式 Type	Button	Fastner

## 全面防毒面罩 Full-face Respirator "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	331137
Order Code	6908303161
材质 Material	硅胶 Silicone Rubber

## 防噪耳罩 Ear Muff, 3-Position "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pr.

CODE	331251
Order Code	6910100721
特性 Description	多转向, 介电材料(非金属) Multi-Position, Dielectric (non-metallic)

## 防毒口罩 Respirator "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	331124	331131
Order Code	6909101321	6909103321
款式 Type	单筒 Single Filter Cartridge	双筒 Double Filter Cartridge
材质 Material	硅胶 Silicone Rubber	

## V型安全帽 V-gard Safety Helmet "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	Order Code	颜色 Color
331162	6906304220	亮黄色 Yellow
331162	6906305220	白色 White
331162	6906306220	桔黄色 Orange

## 防护眼罩 Plastic Chipping Goggles "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pr.

CODE	Order Code	防护类别 Protection Type
311101	6931110200	防震、防划伤、防雾、防紫外线 Anti-shock, Anti-scratch, Anti-fog, Anti-UV
311102	6931110300	

## 耳罩安全帽组件 Ear Cup Kit "AMGARD"



Unit Per Pr.

CODE	Order Code	可适用安全帽款式 Applicable Type of Helmet
331166	6906500220	V-gard Standard



气动、电动工具/  
气动、电动工具附件消耗品  
**PNEUMATIC TOOLS,  
POWER TOOLS /  
ACCESSORIES &  
CONSUMABLES**



**气动隔膜泵“NESTO”  
Pneumatic Diaphragm Pump**



	Unit Per Set				
CODE	591605	591601	591602	591603	591604
Order Code	0222055123	0222055253	0222055453	0222055553	0222055753
Model No.	NSA12A	NSA25	NSA40	NSA50	NSA75
Wetted Material	Aluminum Alloy				
Diaphragm Material	Neoprene(Teflon/Buna N available)				
Air Inlet	1/4 Npt		1/2 Npt		
Fluid Inlet	1/2 Npt	1BSPP	1-1/2BSPP	2 NPT	3 BSPT
Fluid Outlet	1/2 Npt	3/4 NPT	1-1/4 NPT	2 NPT	3 BSPT

**水驱动涡轮风扇“ROAMER”  
Water Driven Gas Freeing Turbine Fan**



	Unit Per Set	
CODE	591436	591437
Order Code	2205903304	2205904304
Model No.	NWF-300	NWF-400
Casing Diam.	300mm	400mm
Static Pressure	260-820Pa	380-1020Pa
Water Pressure	200-500Pa	
Air Flow	50-100m³/min	65-170m³/min
Water Consumption	25-43m³/min	28-53m³/min
D-N	8-DN11	

**手提防爆轴流风机“ROAMER”  
Portable Ventilation Fan**



	Unit Per Set			
CODE	591416	591417	591418	591419
Order Code	4160121250	4160122250	4160131250	4160132250
Model No.	SX21	SX22	SX31	SX32
Case Diam.	200mm		300mm	
Voltage	110V	220V	110V	220V
Speed	2,900rpm		2,800rpm	
Pressure	420pa	250Pa	385Pa	
Power	150W		500W	
Air Flow	25m³/min		65m³/min	
Insulation	Excl II B14			

**手提式气动风机“ROAMER”  
Air Portable Ventilation Fan**



	Unit Per Set	
CODE	591425	405
Order Code	0222056122	0222056162
Model No.	RF-12	RF-16
Tube Diam.	305mm	405mm
Air Pressure	0.6Mpa	
Air Flow	3,000m³/h	4,500m³/h
Speed	3,000r/min	
Air Consumption	0.85m³/min	

**气动除锈机“NESTO” Pneumatic Jet Scaler**



备用钢针 Spare Needles

CODE	Order code	Model No.
590463	0322019241	JS-24
590464	0322019281	JS-28

**气角磨 Angle Grinder**



	Unit Per Set
CODE	590301
Order Code	0322003404
Model No.	NEXON 40
Wheel Diam.	100mm
Free Speed	13,000rpm
Air Pressure	6.3bar
Air Consumption	29cfm 820l/min
Air Inlet	PT 3/8

**电动除锈机“NESTO”  
Electrical Scaling Machine**



			Unit Per Set
CODE	Order Code	Model No.	Air inlet inch
591217	0322293121	NT-50 110V	3/8
591218	0322293221	NT-50 220V	3/8
			Air Consumption l/min
			270
			250

**标准附件“NESTO”  
Standard Accessories:**

CODE	Order Code	Description
591253	03222931153	软管及软管 Flexible Shaft & Tube
5912xx	032229311100	工具箱组套 Tool Box

高压喷水枪  
Hold Cleaning Gun

Unit Per Set

HC-63

技术参数 Technical data

CODE: 590742  
 Effective Jet Reach: 30 mtr  
 Working Pressure: 80 - 100 psi  
 Water Consumption: 300 gal/min  
 Water Hose: 2"  
 Hose Coupling: Instantaneous  
 Air Hose: 3/4"  
 Weight: 15 Kgs  
 Gun Material: SS 316  
**Water hose Coupling:**  
 Two Brass Quick couplings are provided to accept hose of either 2" I.D. or 2-1/2" I.D.

★ 详情请洽我司。  
Please contact us for the detailed information.



技术参数 Technical data

Range: 60 - 80 mtr  
 Recommended water pressure: 7 - 10 bar  
 Estimated water flow: 80 - 120 m³/h  
 Water connection: Storz C 2 1/2"  
 Required air flow: 5 m³/min  
 Recommended air pressure: 7 - 10 bar  
 Air connection: Claw coupling 1"

▲ 气动、电动工具  
PNEUMATIC TOOLS / POWER TOOLS

▼ 磨具磨料 ABRASIVE CONSUMABLES



AA牌砂轮片 Grinding & Cutting Wheel "AA"



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	Order Code	Outer Diam. x Thickness x Hole Diam.	CODE	Order Code	Outer Diam. x Thickness x Hole Diam.
<b>树脂磨片, 钹型, 36目 Grinding Wheel, Offset, 36#</b>					
614802	4911311010	100x4x16mm	6148xx	4911341010	150 x 7 x 22mm
614803	4911320010	100x6x16mm	614811	4911351010	180 x 6 x 22mm
614805	4911332010	125x4x22mm	614812	4911355010	180 x 8 x 22mm
614806	4911331010	125x6x22mm	614815	4911371010	230 x 6 x 22mm
614808	4911340010	150x6x22mm			
<b>树脂切片, 平型, 36目 Cutting Wheel, Flat, 36#</b>					
614851	4911405210	75*1.6*10mm	6148xx	4911454210	180*3*22mm
6148xx	4911415210	100*1.6*16mm	6148xx	4911460210	230*2.5*22mm
614859	4911414210	100*2.0*16mm	614876	4911473210	305*2.5*25.4mm
6148xx	4911418210	100*2.5*16mm	614877	4911480210	355*2.5*25.4mm
6148xx	4911420210	115*2.5*22mm	614878	4911481210	355*3*25.4mm
6148xx	4911433210	125*2.5*22mm			
<b>树脂切片, 钹型, 36目 Cutting Wheel, Offset, 36#</b>					
6148xx	4911413310	100*3*16mm	6148xx	4911441310	150*3*22mm
6148xx	4911421310	115*3*22mm	6148xx	4911454310	180*3*22mm
6148xx	4911431310	125*3*22mm			

Features:

- a) 规格齐全。专门为修船造船设计。  
All sizes are available and designed for ship building.
- b) 采用德国技术生产。  
Germany technology.
- c) 欧洲的安全认证, 通行全球。  
European safety certificate MPA.



刷具 除垢器具  
CLEANING &  
DESCALING BRUSHES



工业级钢丝轮 "Nesto"  
Industrial Steel Wire Brush

Features:

- a) 国产最好的钢丝轮，基本替代进口。  
Best quality in China.
- b) 专门为专业使用者设计，可使用户明显感受质量差异，避免简单的价格竞争。  
Professional design. Users will easily feel the difference to avoid simple price competition.
- c) 最高的安全设计，适用于各种工作。  
Top Safety suitable for all light and heavy duty jobs.

★ 详情请洽我司。  
Please contact us for the detailed information.



AM  
民族品牌 军用标准  
MILITARY STANDARD

◀ AM工业级手工具  
Industrial Grade  
Hand Tools

一般手工具  
GENERAL  
HAND TOOLS



FAPRO®

- ◀ 一般手工具  
GENERAL HAND TOOLS
- 液压机械与工具  
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  
& TOOLS
- 管道机械与工具  
PLUMBING MACHINERY  
& TOOLS
- 搬运吊装存放工具  
CARRY, HOIST &  
STORAGE INSTRUMENT





**NOTEX**  
LIFE CLIP-ON



一般手工工具  
**GENERAL HAND TOOLS**

▲ 特殊工具与防爆器具  
Special & Non-spark Tools

**CLIP-ON®**

轴承拉拔组套 **Bearing Puller Set**

**BPK55 For Inner Ring**

The slide hammer bearing puller set is designed for removing "hard-to-puller" bearings without damaging the bearing housing. Sliding the body of the hammer, the strong impact to the grip enables bearing extraction.

**BPK65 For Inner & Outer Ring**

The bearing puller set is designed to remove the internal and external bearing rings from bearings mounted to various fittings, shafts, etc. Made of drop forged.



CODE	No.	Art. No.	Content
61 50 81	113.061	BPK50	Sliding Hammer * 1 Set Internal Claw * 5 Pcs Steel Case * 1 Pcs
61 50 82	113.062	BPK65	Sliding Hammer * 1 Set Internal Claw * 8 Pcs Gear Puller * 1 Pcs Flare Nut Wrench * 1 Pcs Hexagon Key Wrench * 1 Pcs Steel Case * 1 Pcs

尖尾棘轮扳手, 单面套筒和双面套筒  
**Ratchet Wrench, 12-Point,  
Double or Single Head**



**Features:**

- a) 以高品质合金结构钢锻造而成。  
Made of high grade alloy structural steel.
- b) 棘轮齿数为72齿, Ratchet Teeth: 72 T
- c) 所有规格均可订购。All sizes are available.

★ 详情请洽我司。  
Please contact us for the detailed information.

德式重型皮带冲  
**Heavy Duty Arch Punch, DIN. 7200**



用途: 用于在纸箱、皮革、橡胶等软质物上打孔。  
**Application:** For a perforation of carton, leather, rubber and other soft materials.

材质: 高品质合金钢  
**Material:** High Grade Alloy Steel

工艺: 锻造, 刃口锋利平整, 特殊热处理, 使用寿命长。  
**Processing:** Fully forged, Sharp edge and leveling rim, Special heat treatment for long lasting cutting.

生产标准: 德标7200  
**Standard:** DIN7200

★ 所有规格均可订购  
All sizes from 6mm(7/32") to 75mm(3") are available.

高压检电螺丝批  
**Spark Testing Screwdriver Set  
Hi-Voltage**



For Spark Testing of high voltage: 2,500~19,000V-AC  
5 various interchangeable bits.

Unit Per Set:

CODE	Art. No.	Nominal	Content
61 24 17	034.022	HI-V	Plastic handle with Chuck, -4.0, -5.0, -6.0, #1, #2



**CLIP-ON®**



**H+W**



量具与检测仪器  
**MEASURING  
TOOLS &  
TESTING  
EQUIPMENT**

## 刀具、刀具 CUTTING TOOLS & KNIVES



### Twist Drills

High Speed Cobalt DIN 338

Material: M2

**S7 UNIVERSAL PLUS TWIST DRILL BIT**

Feature: Faster, more durable, and wider use.

**+300%  
LifeTime**

#### Higher cutting speed:

The unique design of "dense spiral flute" and "rabbit flange" greatly improves the capacity of discharging the drilling dust. It makes drilling work more efficient and avoids the risk of damage from overheating caused by the continuous running. It increases the drilling stability.

#### High quality steel:

Made of M2 high speed steel in accord with Germany enterprise standard. The elements proportion of W, Mn, Cr, V and so on meets the upper limit of DIN standard, while the impurity control meets its lower limit.

#### Longer lifetime:

The latest design of "double back angle" under the tip angle of 130°, working with "dense spiral flute". The using test on the high hardness steel indicates that it can drill 3-5 times of the holes than other brands.

**Superb treatment process:** The decaling and the strict surface treatment improve the consistency of cutting performance.

#### Strict Q.C.:

Not only done to the finished product, but also before and during the production. The result of the high quality can be found in every detail in S7.



**超级7号**

- Suitable for stainless steel, alloyed and non-alloyed steel, titanium and titanium alloy.
- Tip angle of 118°.
- Side chip angle 35°.
- Roll Forged.
- For drill hole depth up to approx. 3 times the diameter.

- Suitable for steel, cast steel (alloy and non-alloy), grey iron and malleable cast iron.
- Long life, high quality drills manufactured using the latest in manufacturing technology.
- Point angle 130° split point.
- Fully Ground.
- For drill depths up to approx 3 times the diameter.

**CLIP-ON.**



## 管箍系列产品 Banding System

★ 各船东指定品牌。  
Specified brand by the ship owners.

CODE	Order Code	Width x Length / Pcs / Pcs	Unit Per Set
管箍器	Banding Tool		Unit Per Set
614101	0201101100	Drop forged tool with built in cutter.	
管箍带, 不锈钢 304	Banding Band, S.S.304		Unit Per Roll
614103	0201206412	6.4mm x 30mtr	
614104	0201209512	9.5mm x 30mtr	
614105	0201212712	12.7mm x 30mtr	
614106	0201216012	16mm x 30mtr	
614107	0201219012	19mm x 30mtr	
管箍扣, 不锈钢 304	Banding Buckle, S.S.304		Unit Per Box
614109	0201306412	6.4mm x 100pcs	
614110	0201309512	9.5mm x 100pcs	
614111	0201312712	12.7mm x 100pcs	
614112	0201316012	16mm x 100pcs	
614113	0201319012	19mm x 100pcs	
管定环, 不锈钢 304	Banding Screw Buckle, S.S.304		Unit Per Box
614115	0201406412	6.4mm x 50pcs	
614116	0201409512	9.5mm x 50pcs	
614117	0201412712	12.7mm x 25pcs	
614118	0201416012	16mm x 25pcs	
614119	0201419012	19mm x 25pcs	

## 畅销产品

## Best Selling Products

**CLIP-ON.**  
铜制可插接印字版组套  
Brass Interlocking Stencils



**UNIVERSKY**

**STRONGHOLD**



液压钢丝绳剪  
Hydraulic Wire Rope Cutter





焊割机械、焊割产品及消耗品  
**WELDING EQUIPMENT & CONSUMABLES**

船用逆变直流手工弧焊机  
**Arc DC Welder, IGBT Inverter "AmWeld"**



Unit Per Set

CODE	851051A	851051B
Order Code	5900316312	5900330312
型号 Model	AWMMA160I	AWMMA300I
输入电压 Input voltage	AC110/200V	AC220/440V
频率 Frequency	50/60HZ	50/60HZ
额定输入电流 Rated Input Current	5KW	10KW
空载电压 No-load Voltage	70V	70V
额定负载率 Rated Duty Cycle	60%	60%
电流调节范围 Current Range	10-160A	10-160A
适合焊条直径 Diam. of Electrodes	2.5, 3.2, 4.0mm	2.5, 3.2, 4.0mm
绝缘等级 Insulation Class	F	F
重量 Weight	9.5KG	20KG

标准附件: Standard Accessories:  
1- 日式电焊钳 Electrode Holder  
1- 焊接面罩 Welding Helmet  
1- 6米焊接电缆 6m Welding Cable

交直流弧焊机 Arc AC/DC Welder "AmWeld"



Unit Per Set

CODE	851051E
Order Code	5900250214
型号 Model	M500D
额定输入电压 Input voltage	3-380V
频率 Frequency	50/60HZ
额定输入容量 Rated Output Current	126KVA
空载电压 No-load Voltage	76V
额定输出电流 Rated Output Current	500/400A
额定负载率 Rated Duty Cycle	60%
电流调节范围 (交流) Current Range (AC)	AC: 100-500A
Current Range (DC)	DC: 90-380A
适合焊条直径 Diam. of Electrodes	Ø2-6mm
绝缘等级 Insulation Class	F
重量 Weight	800kgs

交流弧焊机 Arc DC Welder "AmWeld"



Unit Per Set

CODE	851051C	851051D
Order Code	5900435214	5900450214
型号 Model	M350	M500
输入电压 Input voltage	1-380V	1-380V
频率 Frequency	50/60HZ	50/60HZ
空载电压 No-load Voltage	76V	76V
额定输出电流 Rated Output Current	315W	500W
额定负载率 Rated Duty Cycle	60%	60%
电流调节范围 Current Range	60-315A	100-500A
适合焊条直径 Diam. of Electrodes	Ø2- Ø4mm	Ø2- Ø5mm
绝缘等级 Insulation Class	F	F
重量 Weight	115kgs	150kgs

气动无气喷涂机/油漆搅拌机  
**Air Powered Airless Paint Sprayer / Handheld Air Mixer**



**Applications:**  
船厂及船舶喷涂、维修保养。  
Shipyard and marine painting,  
Ship maintenance.

Pump Ratio	23:1 (23000)	30:1 (30000)	63:1 (63000)
Operating Air Pressure	3~6.5 bar	3~6.5 bar	3~7 bar
Max. Delivery	2 liter/min	4 liter/min	11.8 liter/min
Max. Discharge Pressure	150(2,200) bar(psi)	195(2,800) bar(psi)	440(6,400) bar(psi)
Air Inlet Size	3/8 inch	1/2 inch	3/4 inch
Fluid Inlet Size	3/4 inch	3/4 inch	1 inch
Fluid Outlet Size	1/4, 3/8 inch	1/4, 3/8 inch	1/4, 3/8 inch
Weight	26 kg	33 kg	93 kg
Uni-Code	0300306001	0300307001	0300308001



**Features:**

- Used for stirring the paint, paper pulp and emulsion.
- It's light so can be moved easily from one container to another.
- Super safe, ideal for use into the volatile and flammable paint.

Model	NAM-40
Free Speed	≤1,800 rpm
Mixing Diameter	100 mm
Rated Power	≥510 w
Air Consumption	≤22 l/s
Air Pressure	0.63 Mpa
Weight	3 kg
Hose Diameter	13 mm
IMPA Code	270581
Uni-Code	0325050401



管与管道相关产品  
**HOSES & COUPLINGS**

涂装机械与工具  
**PAINTING EQUIPMENT**



## 建筑装潢和厨卫洗浴五金 DECORATIVE HARDWARE FITTINGS



不锈钢防火插芯门锁 Mortise Lock



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	Order Code	Model	本体材质 Body Material
490113	1901100162	OS-2320	全不锈钢
490133	1901500162	OS-2410	Full Stainless Steel

★ 所有配件均可订购。All spare parts are available.

子母铜挂锁，带3把子钥匙 “Luxlox”  
Brass Padlock, Master Key System, w/ 3 keys

### LuxLox

★ 母钥匙不在锁中。如有需要请另外订购。  
The master key is excluded in the padlock, please order it additionally.



Unit Per Pc.

CODE	Order Code	Dimension / Weight	Grade	Master Key only	Order Code	CODE
490511	1909740311	40x28x11.6mm, 96grm	通用 C 级 Universal C	For 1909740311 40mm	1909840311	490508
490512	1909750311	50x34.7x16mm, 206grm		For 1909750311 50mm	1909850311	490509
490513	1909760311	60x43.7x18mm, 345grm		For 1909760311 60mm	1909860311	490510
490511	1909740411	40x33.3x14.7mm, 140grm	优质 B 级 Premium B	For 1909740411 40mm	1909840411	490508
490512	1909750411	50x40.5x16.9mm, 278grm		For 1909750411 50mm	1909850411	490509
490513	1909760411	60x42.5x19mm, 466grm		For 1909760411 60mm	1909860411	490510



照明与电源  
LIGHTING, LAMPS  
&  
POWER SUPPLY



电气附件及电线电缆  
ELECTRICAL  
ACCESSORIES,  
WIRES & CABLES



洗涤用化学品  
CHEMICAL CLEANING  
PRODUCTS



**Swarfega**



**L'APURE**

**L'APURE**

L'APURE 是专供船舶工业的清洁类品牌，该系列产品品种齐全，原料均来自于国际大牌的生产基地，是各船厂、船东的理想选择。  
L'APURE is designed specifically for applications in marine industry. We offer large selection with reliable quality.

CODE	Order Code	订购品名	Description	Size
550121	8101121135	漂白剂	Bleach	1ltr
55012X	8101122135	漂白剂	Bleach	4ltr
550124	8101324235	衣物柔软剂	Fabric Softener	1ltr
550125	8101325135	衣物柔软剂	Fabric Softener	2ltr
55012X	8101326235	衣物柔软剂	Fabric Softener	4ltr
550142	8106142235	洗洁精	Soap Liquid for Galley	20ltr
550143	8106144235	洗洁精	Soap Liquid for Galley	5ltr
550145	8106345135	杀菌液体肥皂	Soap Liquid Disinfectant	2ltr
550146	8106346135	杀菌液体肥皂	Soap Liquid Disinfectant	5ltr
550147	8106347135	杀菌液体肥皂	Soap Liquid Disinfectant	20ltr
55015X	8106752135	擦洗粉	Scouring Powder	500g
550156	8106856135	擦洗剂	Scouring Cream	500ml
550161	8106861135	全能清洁剂	All Purpose Liquid Cleaner	1ltr
550162	8107062135	含氨全能清洁剂	All Purpose Liquid Cleaner w/ Ammonia	1.5ltr
550163	8107063135	含氨全能清洁剂	All Purpose Liquid Cleaner w/ Ammonia	750ml
550164	8106864135	全能清洁剂	All Purpose Liquid Cleaner	750ml
550165	8106965135	厨房用液体清洁剂	Heavy Duty Kitchen Liquid Cleaner	500ml
550170	8106970135	厨房用液体清洁剂	Heavy Duty Kitchen Liquid Cleaner	800ml
550168	8105303135	多功能清洁剂	General Purpose Liquid Cleaner	500ml
550169	8105305135	多功能清洁剂	General Purpose Liquid Cleaner	2ltr
550171	8108505135	浴室清洗液	Bathroom Cleaner	500ml
550172	8108507135	浴室清洗液	Bathroom Cleaner	4ltr
550201	8107501135	餐厅/厨房用多功能清洁剂	Multi-Purpose Detergent	5ltr
550236	8108107135	厕所用清洁剂	Toilet Liquid Cleaner, Antibacterial	1ltr
550262	8103162135	杀菌消毒洗手液	Hand Soap Liquid Disinfectant & Antiseptic	500ml
550263	8103163135	杀菌消毒洗手液	Hand Soap Liquid Disinfectant & Antiseptic	4ltr
550291	8103903135	洗手液	Hand Soap Liquid, Pump Bottle	300ml
550307	8108307135	高效厕所清洁剂	Liquid Cleanser for Toilet Bowl	750ml
550311	8105750235	玻璃清洁剂	Window Cleaner Spray	500ml
550313	8105707235	玻璃清洁剂	Window Cleaner Spray	800ml
550336	8109501100	除臭球	Toilet Odor Balls	36g
550341	8109941135	通渠粉	Drain Pipe Cleaner	500g
550342	8109942135	通渠粉	Drain Pipe Cleaner	1kg
550368	8110768135	家具增光剂	Furniture Polish Spray	300ml
550391	8111591135	超亮面蜡	Polish Tile Emulsion	1ltr
550393	8111593135	超亮面蜡	Polish Tile Emulsion	5ltr
550396	8111796135	地毯去污剂	Carpet Shampoo Spray	450ml
550397	8111797135	干泡地毯去污剂	Carpet Shampoo	5ltr
550508	8112008135	地面除油剂	Heavy Duty Water Based Floor Cleaner	18ltr
550509	8112009135	通用清洁剂	Floor Cleaner Disinfectant Biodegradable	4ltr
550510	8112010135	通用清洁剂	Floor Cleaner Disinfectant Biodegradable	18ltr
550512	8112012135	通用清洁剂	Floor Cleaner Neutra Fresh	18ltr
550546	8112306135	强力起蜡水	Floor Wax Stripper Pail	5ltr
550690	8126925235	工业级蒸馏水	Distilled Water	25kgs
551001	8128303135	强力安全除油剂	General Purpose Degreaser	25ltr
551150	8128350135	重油船安全除油剂	Oil & Grease Remover	25ltr
551201	8128320135	高效清洁剂	All Purpose Degreaser	20ltr
551500	8128100135	快速金属除锈剂	Rust Remover	25ltr
551501	8128101135	多用途生物除油剂	Biodegradable Multi-Purpose Degreaser	25ltr
551503	8128103135	多用途生物除油剂	Biodegradable Heavy Duty Degreaser	25ltr

★ 产品详情请洽我司。  
Please contact us for the detailed information.



甲板用消耗品  
GENERAL DECK ITEMS



长筒安全雨靴  
Safety Rubber Boot, Long

Features:

- 符合欧洲CE EN345 S5标准 CE approved, comply with EN345 S5
- ◆ 防水 Water-proof
  - ◆ 防火 Fire-proof
  - ◆ 防砸 Anti-smash
  - ◆ 防刺穿 Penetrating resistance
  - ◆ 耐磨 Abrasion resistance.

绳网线缆  
ROPE & HAWSERS



其他生活用品  
TABLEWARE & GALLEY UTENSILS



KRESPO®

防止水和污物堵塞船口  
保持船用的重要机械运转良好  
清洗和保护船上的机械和工具等  
防止船上的引擎附件生锈  
船体的清洗和油漆  
清洗船上引擎的废气(排气)系统  
清洗并保护船用的控制测量设备  
清洗船上螺旋桨和船用泵并清除堵塞  
防止船上螺旋桨生锈  
清洗舵轮  
防止船上的螺旋桨生锈  
防止船上的螺旋桨生锈  
防止船上的螺旋桨生锈

WD-40  
WD-40  
WD-40

**uvex**  
uvex.com/china  
优维斯牌运动款安全眼罩  
Ultrasonic Goggles

气动隔膜泵  
Air Operated Pumps

**WILDEN**  
Part of Pump Solutions Group  
Wilden

**CRC**

代理国际品牌  
*Distributing International Brands*

烟感探测器测试器 Smoke Detector Tester

**testifire**  
MULTI-STIMULUS DETECTOR TESTER

**solo**  
detector testers

明星牌安全型手电筒、手提灯  
Safety Approved Flashlights,  
Lanterns

**BRIGHT STAR**  
The first name in flashlights

狼牌防爆型气灯、手电筒、手提灯  
Safety Hand Lamps, Air lights and Safety Torches

**Wolf**

Ex CE 1180



航海仪器、设备、用具  
Nautical Equipment

各种航海用纸  
Assortment of  
Nautical Papers

- ◎ 电传纸 Teleprinter tape
- ◎ 复写电传纸 Teleprinter Recording Paper
- ◎ 航仪用记录纸 Recording Paper for Navigation Equipment
- ◎ 船用气象传真纸 Weather Facsimile Paper
- ◎ 船用航向记录纸 Recording Paper for Navigation Equipment
- ◎ 大圆图记录纸 Circular Chart Recording Paper
- ◎ 测深仪记录纸 Recording Paper of Sounder
- ◎ 温度记录纸 Temperature Recording Paper
- ◎ 热敏打印纸 Thermosensitive Recording Paper
- ◎ 示功纸 Indicator Paper



管道 | 金属修补工具  
及材料  
Pipe Repair |  
Metal Repair  
Tools and  
Materials

Collebon



吸油 | 防泄漏产品  
Oil Sorbent |  
Spillcare  
Products

AMGARD®  
darcy  
spillcare manufacture

